
Green Hat Submission Form

Send Coin/Award to:

Department: Post:

Recruiter: Member #: Email:

New Member Last Name: Member Number: Join Date:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Dept. or Post Commander Signature

Name:

Street Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Dept. or Post Commander Printed Name

Email Date

Phone

Rev 12/2020

Email  this completed form to membersupport@amvets.org
Fax: 301-459-7924

Mail: AMVETS National Headquarters Membership,4647 Forbes Blvd., Lanham, MD 20706

Note(s): Please print all names and numbers. Use this form for Challenge Coin submissions
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